LFB Basketbola turnīrs

2017. gada 27. maijā, Saldus

A grupa

	Komanda
	
	
	
	
	Punkti


	Vieta

	Olainfarm
	
	1
18:33
	1
11:17
	1
25:35
	3
	4

	Latvijas aptieka
	2
33:18
	
	2

38:19
	1
22:30
	5
	2

	Benu aptieka
	2
17:11
	1
19:38
	
	1
16:22
	4
	3

	RSU farmācijas studenti
	2
35:25
	2
30:22
	2
22:16
	
	6
	1


B grupa
	Komanda
	
	
	
	
	Punkti


	Vieta


	TEVA
	
	1
12:21
	1
19:28
	2
17:8
	4
	3

	Silvanols
	2
21:12
	
	1
14:27
	2
30:16
	5
	2

	Grindeks
	2
28:19
	2
27:14
	
	2
33:10
	6
	1

	LFB apvienotā komanda
	1
8:17
	1
16:30
	1
10:33
	
	3
	4


Vecmeistaru turnīrs
	Komanda
	
	
	Punkti
	Vieta

	Olainfarm
	
	2
30:17
	2
	1

	Grindeks


	1
17:30
	
	1
	2



